City of Ocala, FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location |Issue Date

Address

License Type

License Subtype License Status

LIC-1005667

LIC-1005620
LIC-1005663

LIC-1005630
LIC-1005639

LIC-1005641

LIC-1005618
LIC-1005678

LIC-1005671
LIC-1005585

Master Home Watchers,
LLC

Southern States Toyota Lift

Lime Lite Hair and Nail
Studio : Loyce Smock

Truluck Studio

Truluck Studio : Alexandra
Truluck

AUDIGAS, LLC

D3 Contracting, LLC

Florida Fish and Wildlife
Conserrvation Commission

Home Care, Recharged

Mid Florida Agencies /
Florida Blue

635 SE 21st PI 9/11/2023

3895 SW 13th Street 9/11/2023

1729 E Silver Springs 9/12/2023
Blvd Unit 6

512 SW 3rd Ave
512 SW 3rd Ave

9/12/2023
9/12/2023

1326 E Silver Springs 9/13/2023
Blvd

943 NW 17th Ave 9/13/2023
750 SW 60th Ave 9/13/2023
2510 SE 17th Street  9/13/2023
628 SE 17th St 9/13/2023

General Business

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Personal Services

General Business
Personal Services

General Business

General Business
General Business

General Business
General Business

ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active

Active
NAIL TECHNICIAN Active
SALON Active
COSMETOLOGIST Active
AUTO WASH DIY Active

OFFICE/WAREHOUSE Active

Misc. Gen Bus Active
MEDICAL OFFICE Active
Insurance Company Active




